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 Clasificación  : 8 OPEN INFANTIL BTT DE SABADELL                                    
 
 Fecha          : 16/10/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:01           
   2     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:05        4 seg. 
   3     110 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:07        6 seg. 
   4     111 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:17:37       36 seg. 
   5     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:18:09     1:08 min. 
   6     148 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:18:09     1:08 min. 
   7     125 MONTEFUSCO DEL,ENZO  ALE-2  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  00:18:09     1:08 min. 
   8     137 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:18:13     1:12 min. 
   9     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:17     1:16 min. 
  10     133 FONOLLOSA,ARNAU      ALE-1  DAKINE                     00:18:18     1:17 min. 
  11     117 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:18:52     1:51 min. 
  12     126 MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO, ALE-2  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  00:18:58     1:57 min. 
  13     163 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      ALE-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:19:00     1:59 min. 
  14     134 GONZALEZ,ADRIA       ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:19:12     2:11 min. 
  15     131 ROTA,RAUL            ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:19:30     2:29 min. 
  16     102 FEU,DAVID            ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:19:43     2:42 min. 
  17     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:19:59     2:58 min. 
  18     158 BASCUÑANA,ALBERT     ALE-1  PROBIKE  C LUB              00:20:01     3:00 min. 
  19     130 ROMERO,ALBERT        ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:20:11     3:10 min. 
  20     120 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:20:13     3:12 min. 
  21     127 FONT,Aroa            FAL-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:20:27     3:26 min. 
  22     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:20:55     3:54 min. 
  23     135 VILANOVA,Pau         ALE-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:21:07     4:06 min. 
  24     107 MATA,MAGI            ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:21:14     4:13 min. 
  25     112 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:21:17     4:16 min. 
  26     161 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:22:54     5:53 min. 
  27     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:27:13    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 27 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVI 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:01           
   2     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:05        4 seg. 
   3     110 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:07        6 seg. 
   4     111 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:17:37       36 seg. 
   5     148 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:18:09     1:08 min. 
   6     125 MONTEFUSCO DEL,ENZO  ALE-2  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  00:18:09     1:08 min. 
   7     137 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:18:13     1:12 min. 
   8     133 FONOLLOSA,ARNAU      ALE-1  DAKINE                     00:18:18     1:17 min. 
   9     126 MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO, ALE-2  SANT ANDRE U. ESPORT CICLI  00:18:58     1:57 min. 
  10     163 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      ALE-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:19:00     1:59 min. 
  11     134 GONZALEZ,ADRIA       ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:19:12     2:11 min. 
  12     131 ROTA,RAUL            ALE-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:19:30     2:29 min. 
  13     102 FEU,DAVID            ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:19:43     2:42 min. 
  14     158 BASCUÑANA,ALBERT     ALE-1  PROBIKE  C LUB              00:20:01     3:00 min. 
  15     130 ROMERO,ALBERT        ALE-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:20:11     3:10 min. 
  16     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:20:55     3:54 min. 
  17     135 VILANOVA,Pau         ALE-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:21:07     4:06 min. 
  18     107 MATA,MAGI            ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:21:14     4:13 min. 
  19     112 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:21:17     4:16 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVI FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:18:09          min. 
   2     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:17        8 seg. 
   3     117 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:18:52       43 seg. 
   4     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:19:59     1:50 min. 
   5     120 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:20:13     2:04 min. 
   6     127 FONT,Aroa            FAL-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:20:27     2:18 min. 
   7     161 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:22:54     4:45 min. 
   8     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:27:13    1 Vts  
 


